
Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

2 Over the Rainbow DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

1 Popular Tari's School of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

3 Feed the Birds To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 2

4 Santa Fe To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

8 Microphone To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 7

11 Walking On Sunshine Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 6

6 Green Light To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 5

5 Shake Ya Tailfeather Tari's School of Dance Platinum 4

7 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Tari's School of Dance Platinum 3

9 I Slay Tari's School of Dance Platinum 2

12 Maniac Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Mini Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Mini Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

L.A. DanceMagic Baton Rouge 23-24
Competition Results



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

14 God Help the Outcast To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

High Gold 5

16 Dream Tari's School of Dance Platinum 4

17 Dream DKG Dance Company Platinum 3

15 Hopelessly Devoted Tari's School of Dance Platinum 2

13 The Secret Garden Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

18 My New Philosophy To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

20 Goo Goo Muck To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

High Gold 3

21 Isn't She Lovely To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 2

19 Skellington To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

22 Face My Fears To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 5

24 Madness Fusion PAC Platinum 4

26 Gradient DKG Dance Company Platinum 3

23 The Force To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 2

25 An Angel's Touch Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

27 Get Big DKG Dance Company High Gold 1

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

28 I Like It DKG Dance Company Platinum 6

31 New Attitude DKG Dance Company Platinum 5

30 Shake The Room Tari's School of Dance Platinum 4

33 Miss Dangerous Tari's School of Dance Platinum 3

32 Move Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 2

29-A Nails DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

40 Little Lies DKG Dance Company Platinum 8

38 Alice in Wonderland To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 8

35 Climb DKG Dance Company Platinum 7

37 Constellations DKG Dance Company Platinum 6

41 The Way That I Am DKG Dance Company Platinum 5

34 Rainbow Tari's School of Dance Platinum 4

36 Beautiful Thing DKG Dance Company Platinum 3

39 Je Te Jure Tari's School of Dance Platinum 2

37-A Outlander DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

43 So Much Better DKG Dance Company Platinum 2

42 I'm the Greatest Star DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

29 Anti Hero To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 1

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

44 Paquita Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

49 Never Ending Story To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

High Gold 13

47 Fresh Roses Fusion PAC Platinum 12

58 Supersonic DKG Dance Company Platinum 11

54 The Walk DKG Dance Company Platinum 10

56 Color Me DKG Dance Company Platinum 9

46 Atrocities DKG Dance Company Platinum 7

57 In Between Time Tari's School of Dance Platinum 7

48 Old Skin Tari's School of Dance Platinum 6

55 Afterlife Tari's School of Dance Platinum 5

50 Island Songs Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 4

51 Vigilantes Anthem Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 3

45 Gathering Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 2

53 Halo Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

81-A Voila Energy Dance Center High Gold 6

60 A Little Party DKG Dance Company Platinum 5

61 Ms. Money Mae Fusion PAC Platinum 4

62 Burn It Up Tari's School of Dance Platinum 3

64 Racer Barbie Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 2

63 Energy Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Ballet

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

65 Drop Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 2

66 Big Boom Tari's School of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

70 Dreams Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 7

73 Ordinary Miracle DKG Dance Company Platinum 6

74 Salvation Tari's School of Dance Platinum 5

68 Don't Give Up DKG Dance Company Platinum 4

67 Grey Skies Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 3

72 Painter Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 2

71 Hero Tari's School of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

75 Worst Pies in London DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

52 Lightning Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

78 I Feel Like Dancing Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 5

79 Best Life To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 4

77 Maniac Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 3

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Tap



76 Sweet Georgia Brown Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 2

80 Sorry, Not Sorry Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

85 Forever Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 3

83 Edge Of Reality Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 2

84 Ghostkeeper Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

125-A Hostage Distinct Dance Center High Gold 21

98 Bad dreams Fusion PAC Platinum 20

106 Don't Get Me Wrong LA Dance Company Platinum 19

87 Lose Control Fusion PAC Platinum 18

86 Brazil DKG Dance Company Platinum 17

90 System Failure Tari's School of Dance Platinum 16

92 Cereus Bright To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 15

96 No Numbers Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 14

102 Bird Girl Tari's School of Dance Platinum 13

103 Came Here For Love Tari's School of Dance Platinum 12

39-A Prosthetic Love Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 11

94 Heartbeats Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 10

88 Slipping Away DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 9

93 The After You Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 8

91 In My Mind To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Double Platinum 7

97 Good Night, Day Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 6

100 Everything Must Change DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 5

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Ballet

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary



95 Come Together Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 4

89 Beauty DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 3

104 Stay Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 2

101 Year 3000 Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

124 Massive Attack DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

109 The Way You Make Me Feel Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 6

107 I'm That Girl DKG Dance Company Platinum 5

108 Call Me Tari's School of Dance Platinum 4

111-A Tightrope Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 3

111 Dance The Night Tari's School of Dance Platinum 2

110 The Question Of U Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

125 Telephone Shreveport Dance Academy Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

115 Que Sera Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 3

112 Stay Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 2

113 Rapture DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Jazz Funk



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

116 My New Philosophy LA Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

120 Vienna DKG Dance Company Platinum 5

121 Letting Go DKG Dance Company Platinum 4

122 Black Sheep To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 3

123-A The Most Unknown Fruit DKG Dance Company Platinum 2

123 Elemental DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

119 Next Big Thing Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 3

118 Swingin' Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 2

117 Only Going Up Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

126 Paint It Black Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

134 Love and Hate Distinct Dance Center Platinum 15

146 Dawn Chorus LA Dance Company Platinum 14

142 Vio Vorum Tari's School of Dance Platinum 13

135 Early In The Morning Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 12

141 Run Tari's School of Dance Platinum 11

139 Hollow Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 10

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Ballet

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Tap



145 Murmurs Tari's School of Dance Platinum 9

144 Ruins Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 8

133 Depth Over Distance Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 7

143 Snowing Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 6

140 This Bitter Earth Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 5

131 Remember Us This Way Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 4

138 King Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 3

137 Heartless Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 2

132 Go Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

130 Tolerate It Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 5

128 North Distinct Dance Center Platinum 4

129 The End Of Love Tari's School of Dance Platinum 3

147 Disconnected Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 2

127 Culmination Shreveport Dance Academy Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

152 Big Spender Distinct Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

150 I Miss You Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 2

151 Fall At Your Feet Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

148 Budapest Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 2

149 Gonna Do My Thing Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

153 Shake Rattle And Roll To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

155 Stupid Cupid DKG Dance Company Platinum 3

156 Make You Sweat Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 2

154 My Boyfriend's Back DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

159 Can't Stop the Beat DKG Dance Company Platinum 2

158 Did I Mention DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

160 Took the Night DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

157 When You're Good To Mama DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Mini Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Mini Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Tap



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

161 Just the Two of Us To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

162 Eleanor Rigby Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

164 Be Still Fusion PAC Platinum 3

165 Muddy Waters Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 2

163 Girls Fusion PAC Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

166 Vibeology Distinct Dance Center High Gold 2

167 Back on 74 Energy Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

236 Blue Haze DKG Dance Company Platinum 4

232 Happening Again LA Dance Company Platinum 3

234 Nu DKG Dance Company Platinum 2

233 Other Worldy DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

231 Make It Look Easy Fusion PAC Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

230 Fix You Distinct Dance Center High Gold 2

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Ballet

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary



228 Sisters Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

239 Life of the Party Fusion PAC Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

229 Feel Again Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

238 Moving Forward LA Dance Company Platinum 2

237 Leave A Light On Distinct Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

235 Vibeology Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

168 Days of the Week To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

188 Shake the Room Energy Dance Center Platinum 5

178 We Go Together To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 4

172 Crazy Frogs Tari's School of Dance Platinum 3

Age: Mini Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Mini Division: Small Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre



173 Viva Rock Vegas To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 2

177 Ay Caramba Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

189 So Long, Farewell To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 2

183 Beauty School Dropout To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

169 Formula One Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

207 Level Complete To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

179 Good To Go Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 3

201 Ice Ice Baby To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 2

195 Heigh Ho To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

206 Rise Energy Dance Center High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

213 9 to 5 To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 4

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Tap

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Open



192 Hit Me Up Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 3

186 Hero Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 2

175 Old Time Rock N Roll LA Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

200 Already Gone Fusion PAC Platinum 3

216 Tuned In Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 2

187 Numb Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

194 Ruby Blue Distinct Dance Center High Gold 4

212 Guilty Fusion PAC Platinum 3

218 Love So Soft Fusion PAC Platinum 2

199 Cowboy Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

208 Dance The Night Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

205 Never Enough Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

219 Jump, Jive An Wail To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 2

211 Forgotten Odes Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz Funk

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

260 Contemplating Distinct Dance Center High Gold 7

254 Give Us A Little Love Distinct Dance Center High Gold 6

249 So Cold Distinct Dance Center Platinum 5

255 Don't Worry Now LA Dance Company Platinum 4

251 Silhouette Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 3

245 Howlin Wind Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 2

250 Samurai DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

265 A Deeper Love Distinct Dance Center High Gold 2

243 He's A Dream Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

240 Sweat DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

241 Thriller To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 2

247 Go Your Own Way Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

242 Pass It On Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

268 Voices Are Her Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 2

248 This Is How I Dream Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Ballet

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

253 Rescue Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

259 Rich Men, Bros, Alphas Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

170 Count It In DKG Dance Company Platinum 2

171 Girl In The Mirror Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

180 Hero DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

176 Remix Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

181 Shake Your Groove Thing Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

Age: Junior Prep Division: Large Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior Prep Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Mini Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Mini Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical



182 Smile Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

190 Perfect Day Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 3

174 Clumsy DeLarue Dance Centre Double Platinum 2

185 Superman DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

202 Smallest Light Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

203 Step In Time DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

196 Do It Like This Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

224 Mom's Favorite 2000s Remix To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

184 Praise DeLarue Dance Centre Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Tap

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical



221 Angels DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

209 Our World Today DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
214 Easy Like That Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

246 Resilience LA Dance Company Double Platinum 2

257 Nothing Compares To You Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

262 Missing U Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

266 Gimme More LA Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

244 It's All Coming Back To Me Now DeLarue Dance Centre Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

267 About You DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

Age: Senior Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Jazz Funk

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Tap



252 Sound And Color Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

258 Evermore Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

197 Top Models DKG Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

215 Been Thinking DKG Dance Company Platinum 2

204 Let's Get Loud Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

198 Now I Can Fly Lemoine Academy of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

220 The Hive Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

217 Somewhere Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

Age: Preteen Division: Line Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Line Style: Tap

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Jazz

Age: Mini Division: Line Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical



225 Dog Days Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

227 1977 Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

269 Mama's Eyes Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

264 Kiss Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

256 Daylight DeLarue Dance Centre Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

210 The Ultimate Era Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 2

193 School of Rebels Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

226 Love Is Free DKG Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Age: Preteen Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Extended Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Senior Division: Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Senior Division: Line Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Line Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

222 Rain Lemoine Academy of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

263 Funds Shreveport Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

191 I Know the End LA Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

223 Werk Tari's School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place

261 Ready For It DeLarue Dance Centre Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Production Style: Jazz

Age: Preteen Division: Production Style: Jazz

Age: Preteen Division: Production Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz Funk

Age: Preteen Division: Extended Line Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

2 Over the Rainbow DKG Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

9 I Slay Tari's School of Dance 5

15 Hopelessly Devoted Tari's School of Dance 4

4 Santa Fe To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

3

12 Maniac Tari's School of Dance 2

13 The Secret Garden Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

39 Je Te Jure Tari's School of Dance 5

37-A Outlander DKG Dance Company 4

25 An Angel's Touch Tari's School of Dance 3

32 Move Tari's School of Dance 2

29-A Nails DKG Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

48 Old Skin Tari's School of Dance 10

55 Afterlife Tari's School of Dance 9

Age: Preteen Division: Solo

L.A. DanceMagic Baton Rouge 23-24
 Overall Competition Results

Age: Mini Division: Solo

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo

Age: Junior  Division: Solo



50 Island Songs Lemoine Academy of Dance 8

52 Lightning Lemoine Academy of Dance 7

64 Racer Barbie Tari's School of Dance 6

63 Energy Tari's School of Dance 5

51 Vigilantes Anthem Tari's School of Dance 4

45 Gathering Tari's School of Dance 3

44 Paquita Tari's School of Dance 2

53 Halo Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

88 Slipping Away DKG Dance Company 10

93 The After You Lemoine Academy of Dance 9

91 In My Mind To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

8

97 Good Night, Day Lemoine Academy of Dance 7

113 Rapture DKG Dance Company 6

95 Come Together Lemoine Academy of Dance 5

110 The Question Of U Tari's School of Dance 4

89 Beauty DKG Dance Company 3

104 Stay Tari's School of Dance 2

101 Year 3000 Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

138 King Tari's School of Dance 5

137 Heartless Tari's School of Dance 4

Age: Teen Division: Solo

Age: Senior Division: Solo



132 Go Tari's School of Dance 3

127 Culmination Shreveport Dance Academy 2

151 Fall At Your Feet Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

153 Shake Rattle And Roll To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

159 Can't Stop the Beat DKG Dance Company 5

155 Stupid Cupid DKG Dance Company 4

156 Make You Sweat Shreveport Dance Academy 3

158 Did I Mention DKG Dance Company 2

154 My Boyfriend's Back DKG Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

161 Just the Two of Us To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

3

160 Took the Night DKG Dance Company 2

157 When You're Good To Mama DKG Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

167 Back on 74 Energy Dance Center 5

162 Eleanor Rigby Shreveport Dance Academy 4

164 Be Still Fusion PAC 3

165 Muddy Waters Shreveport Dance Academy 2

163 Girls Fusion PAC 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Mini Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio



239 Life of the Party Fusion PAC 5

234 Nu DKG Dance Company 4

228 Sisters Shreveport Dance Academy 3

231 Make It Look Easy Fusion PAC 2

233 Other Worldy DKG Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

238 Moving Forward LA Dance Company 3

237 Leave A Light On Distinct Dance Center 2

235 Vibeology Shreveport Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

178 We Go Together To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

5

168 Days of the Week To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

4

172 Crazy Frogs Tari's School of Dance 3

173 Viva Rock Vegas To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

2

177 Ay Caramba Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

207 Level Complete To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

5

195 Heigh Ho To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

4

189 So Long, Farewell To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

3

183 Beauty School Dropout To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

2

169 Formula One Shreveport Dance Academy 1

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Mini Division: Small Small Group

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

206 Rise Energy Dance Center 5

213 9 to 5 To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

4

192 Hit Me Up Lemoine Academy of Dance 3

186 Hero Lemoine Academy of Dance 2

175 Old Time Rock N Roll LA Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

216 Tuned In Lemoine Academy of Dance 5

187 Numb Tari's School of Dance 4

211 Forgotten Odes Tari's School of Dance 3

199 Cowboy Tari's School of Dance 2

205 Never Enough Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

251 Silhouette Lemoine Academy of Dance 5

243 He's A Dream Tari's School of Dance 4

240 Sweat DKG Dance Company 3

245 Howlin Wind Lemoine Academy of Dance 2

250 Samurai DKG Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

242 Pass It On Shreveport Dance Academy 5

268 Voices Are Her Lemoine Academy of Dance 4

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group

Age: Teen Division: Small Group

Age: Senior Division: Small Group



259 Rich Men, Bros, Alphas Tari's School of Dance 3

248 This Is How I Dream Tari's School of Dance 2

253 Rescue Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

170 Count It In DKG Dance Company 3

180 Hero DKG Dance Company 2

171 Girl In The Mirror Lemoine Academy of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

176 Remix Lemoine Academy of Dance 3

182 Smile Tari's School of Dance 2

181 Shake Your Groove Thing Lemoine Academy of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

202 Smallest Light Shreveport Dance Academy 5

190 Perfect Day Shreveport Dance Academy 4

203 Step In Time DKG Dance Company 3

174 Clumsy DeLarue Dance Centre 2

185 Superman DKG Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

224 Mom's Favorite 2000s Remix To The Pointe Academy of 

Dance

5

209 Our World Today DKG Dance Company 4

214 Easy Like That Shreveport Dance Academy 3

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group

Age: Mini Division: Large Group

Age: Junior Prep Division: Large Group

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group



221 Angels DKG Dance Company 2

184 Praise DeLarue Dance Centre 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

244 It's All Coming Back To Me Now DeLarue Dance Centre 5

267 About You DKG Dance Company 4

262 Missing U Lemoine Academy of Dance 3

246 Resilience LA Dance Company 2

257 Nothing Compares To You Lemoine Academy of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

258 Evermore Shreveport Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

197 Top Models DKG Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

215 Been Thinking DKG Dance Company 3

204 Let's Get Loud Lemoine Academy of Dance 2

198 Now I Can Fly Lemoine Academy of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

220 The Hive Shreveport Dance Academy 3

225 Dog Days Shreveport Dance Academy 2

Age: Preteen Division: Line

Age: Teen Division: Large Group

Age: Senior Division: Large Group

Age: Mini Division: Line

Age: Junior  Division: Line



217 Somewhere Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

256 Daylight DeLarue Dance Centre 3

227 1977 Tari's School of Dance 2

264 Kiss Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

193 School of Rebels Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

222 Rain Lemoine Academy of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

263 Funds Shreveport Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

223 Werk Tari's School of Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

261 Ready For It DeLarue Dance Centre 1

Age: Preteen Division: Production

Age: Teen Division: Production

Age: Preteen Division: Extended Line

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line

Age: Senior Division: Line

Age: Junior  Division: Extended Line


